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GROUPE 1

Rang Licence Nom Club Score Nb 10 Nb 9
1 731720Y DAHAIS  ANITA THOUARS 135 6 4
2 454965C VENDE  LYDIE COURLAY 135 5 5
3 620909B SECHET  NADINE NIORT 133 6 4
4 863313J CHABAUTY  STEPHANIE THOUARS 122 2 2
5 741207K MACOUIN  ALEXANDRA ARDIN 118 3 2
6 096620X CANTIN  NADINE ARDIN 114 2 4
7 817417X CADET  CECILE MAZIERES 110 4 2
8 820945G BILLON  CATHY NIORT 106 2 4

POULES
Licence Nom Club

POULE 1

731720Y DAHAIS  ANITA THOUARS
863313J CHABAUTY  STEPHANIE THOUARS
741207K MACOUIN  ALEXANDRA ARDIN
820945G BILLON  CATHY NIORT

Licence Nom Club

POULE 2

454965C VENDE  LYDIE COURLAY
620909B SECHET  NADINE NIORT
096620X CANTIN  NADINE ARDIN
817417X CADET  CECILE MAZIERES
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GROUPE 2

Rang Licence Nom Club Score Nb 10 Nb 9
1 606118Z TROUVE  MICHAEL NIORT 143 9 5
2 436880V CLISSON  ERIC COURLAY 137 7 4
3 759507B GUIDEZ  EMMANUEL COURLAY 136 5 7
4 812291A CHAUSSONEAUX  CH. TALLUD 130 7 1
5 789585V MAGNIER  OLIVIER THOUARS 130 4 5
6 012423D AUBERT  MARC THOUARS 130 4 4
7 896083D BALZAN  KARL ARDIN 123 3 6
8 096621Y CANTIN  CLAUDE ARDIN 122 2 4

POULES
Licence Nom Club

POULE 1

606118Z TROUVE  MICHAEL NIORT
812291A CHAUSSONEAUX  CH. TALLUD
789585V MAGNIER  OLIVIER THOUARS
096621Y CANTIN  CLAUDE ARDIN

Licence Nom Club

POULE 2

436880V CLISSON  ERIC COURLAY
759507B GUIDEZ  EMMANUEL COURLAY
012423D AUBERT  MARC THOUARS
896083D BALZAN  KARL ARDIN
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GROUPE 3

Rang Licence Nom Club Score Nb 10 Nb 9
1 409734N MASSIN  GUILLAUME COURLAY 144 9 6
2 824077L BURGAUD  FRANK ARDIN 141 6 9
3 868152U BANCHEREAU  ALAIN THOUARS 139 7 7
4 380790C CHAUSSEROUGE  SONIA NIORT 139 6 8
5 458881J BOINOT  PATRICK THOUARS 137 4 9
6 688463E AVRIL  JEAN-CLAUDE ARDIN 137 2 13
7 211974G CAILLEAUD  FRANCOIS COURLAY 133 7 7
8 856788S BRILLAUD  THIERRY ARDIN 131 1 10

POULES
Licence Nom Club

POULE 1

409734N MASSIN  GUILLAUME COURLAY
380790C CHAUSSEROUGE  SONIA NIORT
458881J BOINOT  PATRICK THOUARS
856788S BRILLAUD  THIERRY ARDIN

Licence Nom Club

POULE 2

824077L BURGAUD  FRANK ARDIN
868152U BANCHEREAU  ALAIN THOUARS
688463E AVRIL  JEAN-CLAUDE ARDIN
211974G CAILLEAUD  FRANCOIS COURLAY
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GROUPE 4

Rang Licence Nom Club Score Nb 10 Nb 9
1 822549A MARTIN  VIVIEN THOUARS 133 3 10
2 919625T SALARD  GAUTIER ARDIN 132 3 2
3 832666X CHAIGNE  LOISE MAZIERES 127 3 4
4 854778G VIDAL  AXEL THOUARS 113 2 7
5 819159R PLANCHET  ERWAN ARDIN 108 2 2
6 863083J RENAUDET  NOAH ARDIN 106 2 2
7 868453W POUZINEAU  CLOVIS ARDIN 88 1 1
8 866574D CLAVEAU  KYLLIAN THOUARS 69 1 0

POULES
Licence Nom Club

POULE 1

822549A MARTIN  VIVIEN THOUARS
854778G VIDAL  AXEL THOUARS
819159R PLANCHET  ERWAN ARDIN
866574D CLAVEAU  KYLLIAN THOUARS

Licence Nom Club

POULE 2

919625T SALARD  GAUTIER ARDIN
832666X CHAIGNE  LOISE MAZIERES
863083J RENAUDET  NOAH ARDIN
868453W POUZINEAU  CLOVIS ARDIN
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GROUPE 5

Rang Licence Nom Club Score Nb 10 Nb 9
1 711171M BONNANFANT  JEREMY MAZIERES 132 3 7
2 813550U PROUST  MATHIAS THOUARS 128 5 4
3 780182Z BANCHEREAU  THOMAS THOUARS 127 5 3
4 789584U MAGNIER  THIBAULT THOUARS 123 2 5
5 774053M HUDE  QUENTIN ARDIN 121 3 3
6 868456Z RAGUENAUD  MORGAN ARDIN 115 0 2
7 855328E BALZAN  LEA ARDIN 112 4 1
8 812333W CHAIGNE  TIMEO MAZIERES 111 1 4

POULES
Licence Nom Club

POULE 1

711171M BONNANFANT  JEREMY MAZIERES
789584U MAGNIER  THIBAULT THOUARS
774053M HUDE  QUENTIN ARDIN
812333W CHAIGNE  TIMEO MAZIERES

Licence Nom Club

POULE 2

813550U PROUST  MATHIAS THOUARS
780182Z BANCHEREAU  THOMAS THOUARS
868456Z RAGUENAUD  MORGAN ARDIN
855328E BALZAN  LEA ARDIN
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GROUPE 6

Rang Licence Nom Club Score Nb 10 Nb 9
1 827072S GUILLEMET  BRUNO LA CRECHE 116 2 0
2
3
4 871186S RICOU  HERVE ARGENTON 112 2 3
5 706977D SUDRAT  ALAIN THOUARS 101 1 1
6
7
8 901225T BERTAUDEAU  DAVID ARDIN 68 0 1

POULES
Licence Club

POULE 1

827072S GUILLEMET  BRUNO LA CRECHE
871186S RICOU  HERVE ARGENTON
706977D SUDRAT  ALAIN THOUARS
901225T BERTAUDEAU  DAVID ARDIN

Licence Club

POULE 2

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0


